
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 255.0 0

2 Luke Hert Sedan High School 155.6 245.0 0

3 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 154.8 220.0 0

4 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 152.0 215.0 0

5 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.0 190.0 0

6 Noah Howard Fredonia 151.0 185.0 0

7 Drake  Mellies Jackson Heights High School 155.0 185.0 0

8 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 156.0 175.0 0

9 Angel Martinez SWH 153.8 170.0 0

10 David Holloman West Franklin High School 151.0 165.0 0

11 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 160.0 0

12 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 155.0 0

13 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.8 155.0 0

14 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 151.4 145.0 0

15 Richard Irvine Jackson Heights High School 153.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 155.6 405.0 0

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 390.0 0

3 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 345.0 0

4 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 152.0 345.0 0

5 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.0 340.0 0

6 Drake  Mellies Jackson Heights High School 155.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 154.8 295.0 0

8 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.8 285.0 0

9 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 156.0 275.0 0

10 Angel Martinez SWH 153.8 270.0 0

11 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 151.4 265.0 0

12 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 260.0 0

13 David Holloman West Franklin High School 151.0 245.0 0

14 Noah Howard Fredonia 151.0 205.0 0

15 Richard Irvine Jackson Heights High School 153.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 155.6 275.0 0

2 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.0 265.0 0

3 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 225.0 0

4 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 215.0 0

5 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 156.0 215.0 0

6 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 151.4 210.0 0

7 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 152.0 205.0 0

8 Drake  Mellies Jackson Heights High School 155.0 200.0 0

9 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 154.8 195.0 0

10 Noah Howard Fredonia 151.0 175.0 0

11 Angel Martinez SWH 153.8 175.0 0

12 David Holloman West Franklin High School 151.0 165.0 0

13 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 150.0 0

14 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.8 135.0 0

15 Richard Irvine Jackson Heights High School 153.0 0 0



Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 155.6 925.0 10

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 870.0 8

3 Jacob McIver Council Grove 155.0 795.0 6

4 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 152.0 765.0 4

5 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 715.0 2

6 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 154.8 710.0 1

7 Drake  Mellies Jackson Heights High School 155.0 685.0 0

8 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 156.0 665.0 0

9 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 151.4 620.0 0

10 Angel Martinez SWH 153.8 615.0 0

11 David Holloman West Franklin High School 151.0 575.0 0

12 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 155.8 575.0 0

13 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 570.0 0

14 Noah Howard Fredonia 151.0 565.0 0

15 Richard Irvine Jackson Heights High School 153.0 0 0


